
SUITE, SUITE + number

LUXURY number

STUDIO number

Standard Room DOUBLE, SINGLE +                    number

Standard Room SINGLE number

STUDIO number

Standard Room DOUBLE                    number

Standard Room SINGLE                          number

Guest house 1.1.-1.4. house

Guest house 1.7. house

Note:

14 700

13 300

13 300

* The price includes accommodation, 2 meals a day on the "buffet" system: Breakfast, Lunch; spa-offer to choose from;

* Offer for arrivals on Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday.

GUEST HOUSE

26 800

39 800

16 800

16 000

BODY №1, №2

23 000

14 300

building №3

14 500

program SPA-day
The price list for vouchers LLC Sanatorium "Demidkovo"

Cost of tour for 2 people. a day, 
rub.placement

(Effective from 10 June 2018 to 18 August 2018)
BUFFET


