

The price list for vouchers LLC Sanatorium "Demidkovo" program SPA-day

(Effective from 10 June 2018 to 18 August 2018)

BUFFET

placement		Cost of tour for 2 people. a day, rub.
BODY №1, №2		
SUITE, SUITE +	number	23 000
LUXURY	number	16 800
STUDIO	number	16 000
Standard Room DOUBLE, SINGLE +	number	14 500
Standard Room SINGLE	number	14 300
building №3		
STUDIO	number	14 700
Standard Room DOUBLE	number	13 300
Standard Room SINGLE	number	13 300
GUEST HOUSE		
Guest house 1.11.4.	house	39 800
Guest house 1.7.	house	26 800

Note:

* The price includes accommodation, 2 meals a day on the "buffet" system: Breakfast, Lunch; spa-offer to choose from;

* Offer for arrivals on Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday.